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Title
Star Spangled Banner, The
Star Spangled Banner, The
Columbia, The Gem of the Ocean
You're A Grand Old Flag
Stars and Stripes Forever, The
America the Beautiful
Battle Hym of the Republic
Yankee Doodle Dandy
My Country Tis of Thee
It's a Good Thing to be a Granger
Greeting Song
Dear Old Farm, The
To Thee, Beloved Grange
Parting Hymn
Closing Song
Beautiful Grange
Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The-Intro
Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The-1 Deg
Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The -2 Deg
Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The -3 Deg
Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The -4 Deg
Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The-Fin
Laborer
Maid
Acceptable Tribute
Bringing in the Sheaves
Cultivator
Shepherdess
Sifting
Harvester
Gleaner, The
Glory to the Steel
Harvest Song
Husbandman
Matron
Be Faithful, O Patron
Patrons' Chain
Welcome Song
Installation Ode
Auld Lang Syne
Let Me Call You Sweetheart
When You Wora a Tulip
April Showers
This is My Father's World
For the Beauty of the Earth
When Irish Eyes are Smiling
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1:05
1:09
1:02
0:45
0:47
0:44
0:44
0:40
0:35
0:39
0:26
0:34
0:45
0:45
0:45
1:17
0:48
0:52
0:36
0:44
0:44
0:48
0:53
0:43
0:49
0:47
0:33
0:35
0:36
0:39
0:36
0:21
2:55
1.02
0:43
0:59
0:32
1.02
0:35
0:45
0:51
0:48
1.04
0:43
0:39
0:52
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Peggy O'Neil

By the Light of the Silvery Moon

In the Good Old Summertime

Shine on Harvest Moon

School Days

Over the River and Through the Woods
Come, Ye Thankful People, Come

Prayer of Thanksgiving (We Gather Together)

Jingle Bells

Deck the Halls

Joy to the World

O Come, All Ye Faithful

Silent Night

Go, Tell it on the Mountain

O Little Town of Bethlehem

It Came Upon the Midnight Clear
His Eye on the Sparrow

Now the Day is Over

An Evening Prayer

He'll Understand and Say, "Well Done"
Abide with Me

Nearer My God to Thee

Beautiful Isle of Somewhere
Amazing Grace

Church in the Wildwood, The
Count Your Blessings

Father, Lead Me

In the Garden

He's Got the Whole World in His Hands
My Faith Looks up to Thee

Great is Thy Faithfulness

How Great Thou Art

Whispering Hope

Faith of Our Fathers

Blest be the Tie that Binds

Taps

Take Me Out to the Ball Game
Quilting Party, The

Michael, Row the Boat Ashore

| Want a Girl

Tipperary

Smile, Smile, Smile

In the Shade of the Old Apple Tree
There's a Long, Long Trail

Little Tommy Tinker

I've Been Workin' on the Railroad
Cruising Down the River

0:45
0:40
0:45
0:33
0:46
0:41
0:43
1:40
0:48
0:33
0:28
0:44
0:47
0:51
0:45
0:51
1:08
0:26
0:28
0:36
0:41
0:45
0:46
0:36
0:49
0:51
0:31
0:48
0:22
0:42
1:08
1:17
1:10
0:47
0:27
0:26
0:37
0:39
0:36
0:39
0:39
0:56
0:52
0:39
0:20
1:24
1:29



94 Every Sunday Afternoon 1:29

95 Down by the Old Mill Stream 0:47
96 Home on the Range 0:39
97 Spring 4:18
98 Summer 2:07
99 Autumn 1:24
100 Hail, Grangers, Hail 1:24
101 Triumphal Entry 1:48
102 National Grange March 2:35
103 Wings Over America-Nobby Gobbs-Nat Conclave 1:57
104 King Cotton 1:48
105 The Washington Post March 1:47

Total Duration of CD-Rom: 1:36:08



