Track Number	<u>Title</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Star Spangled Banner, The	1:05
2	Star Spangled Banner, The	1:09
3	Columbia, The Gem of the Ocean	1:02
4 5	You're A Grand Old Flag Stars and Stripes Forever, The	0:45 0:47
6	America the Beautiful	0:44
7	Battle Hym of the Republic	0:44
8	Yankee Doodle Dandy	0:40
9	My Country Tis of Thee	0:35
10	It's a Good Thing to be a Granger	0:39
11	Greeting Song	0:26
12	Dear Old Farm, The	0:34
13	To Thee, Beloved Grange	0:45
14	Parting Hymn	0:45
15	Closing Song	0:45
16	Beautiful Grange	1:17
17	Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The 1 Dec	0:48
18 19	Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The 1 Deg	0:52 0:36
20	Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The -2 Deg Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The -3 Deg	0.36
21	Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The -4 Deg	0:44
22	Beautiful Lessons We Learn in the Grange, The-Fin	0:48
23	Laborer	0:53
24	Maid	0:43
25	Acceptable Tribute	0:49
26	Bringing in the Sheaves	0:47
27	Cultivator	0:33
28	Shepherdess	0:35
29	Sifting	0:36
30	Harvester Cleaner The	0:39
31 32	Gleaner, The Glory to the Steel	0:36 0:21
33	Harvest Song	2:55
34	Husbandman	1:02
35	Matron	0:43
36	Be Faithful, O Patron	0:59
37	Patrons' Chain	0:32
38	Welcome Song	1:02
39	Installation Ode	0:35
40	Auld Lang Syne	0:45
41	Let Me Call You Sweetheart	0:51
42	When You Wora a Tulip	0:48
43 44	April Showers This is My Father's World	1:04 0:43
44 45	For the Beauty of the Earth	0:43
46	When Irish Eyes are Smiling	0:52
· ·	. ,	

47	Down O'Noil	0.45
47 48	Peggy O'Neil By the Light of the Silvery Mach	0:45
49	By the Light of the Silvery Moon In the Good Old Summertime	0:40 0:45
50	Shine on Harvest Moon	0:43
51		0.33
52	School Days Over the River and Through the Woods	0:46
53	Over the River and Through the Woods	
	Come, Ye Thankful People, Come	0:43
54	Prayer of Thanksgiving (We Gather Together)	1:40
55 56	Jingle Bells Deck the Halls	0:48 0:33
57	Joy to the World	0:33
58	O Come, All Ye Faithful	0:28
59	Silent Night	0:44
60	_	0:51
61	Go, Tell it on the Mountain O Little Town of Bethlehem	0:45
62	It Came Upon the Midnight Clear	0:51
63		1:08
64	His Eye on the Sparrow Now the Day is Over	0:26
65	•	0:28
	An Evening Prayer He'll Understand and Say, "Well Done"	
66 67	He'll Understand and Say, "Well Done" Abide with Me	0:36 0:41
67 68		0:41
	Nearer My God to Thee Beautiful Isle of Somewhere	
69 70		0:46 0:36
70 71	Amazing Grace Church in the Wildwood The	0:49
71 72	Church in the Wildwood, The	0:49
72 73	Count Your Blessings Father, Lead Me	0.31
73 74	In the Garden	0:31
7 4 75	He's Got the Whole World in His Hands	0:48
75 76	My Faith Looks up to Thee	0:42
70 77	Great is Thy Faithfulness	1:08
77 78	How Great Thou Art	1:17
78 79	Whispering Hope	1:10
80	Faith of Our Fathers	0:47
81	Blest be the Tie that Binds	0:47
82	Taps	0:26
83	Take Me Out to the Ball Game	0:37
84	Quilting Party, The	0:39
85	Michael, Row the Boat Ashore	0:36
86	I Want a Girl	0:39
87	Tipperary	0:39
88	Smile, Smile	0:56
89	In the Shade of the Old Apple Tree	0:52
90	There's a Long, Long Trail	0:39
91	Little Tommy Tinker	0:39
92	I've Been Workin' on the Railroad	1:24
93	Cruising Down the River	1:29
<i>33</i>	Graising Down the three	1.23

94	Every Sunday Afternoon	1:29
95	Down by the Old Mill Stream	0:47
96	Home on the Range	0:39
97	Spring	4:18
98	Summer	2:07
99	Autumn	1:24
100	Hail, Grangers, Hail	1:24
101	Triumphal Entry	1:48
102	National Grange March	2:35
103	Wings Over America-Nobby Gobbs-Nat Conclave	1:57
104	King Cotton	1:48
105	The Washington Post March	1:47
	Total Duration of CD-Rom:	1:36:08